
NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 

ALL
41 KAMEHAMEHA	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	JR KEKAILOA 53.34.62 1
70 IMUA	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	NOVICE HOONANI 56.10.10 2
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 57.19.67 3
80 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	MASTER	50 HOKU	O	KE	KAI 57.56.90 4
83 KAMAMALAHOE WOMEN	JR PAPAI 58.40.98 5
90 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	NOVICE KAIPO 58.51.73 6
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAU WOMEN	NOVICE MALAHIA	O	KALA 58.58.52 7
89 KAI	POHA WOMEN	OPEN HOLOMUA 59.07.31 8
36 KANEOHE	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	50 HOE'A	KAHEKILI 59.12.07 9
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE WOMEN	MASTER	40 PAIEA 59.23.34 10
30 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	50 PIINAIO 1.00.23.76 11
18 WINDWARD	KAI WOMEN	OPEN KAWAILANI 1.00.52.16 12
86 KANEOHE	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	OPEN KAMAKANA 1.01.35.10 13
82 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	MASTER	60 NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 1.01.51.25 14
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS WOMEN	OPEN HEIHEI	KALA 1.03.10.86 15
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB WOMEN	JR KAHOLONAIA 1.05.18.39 16
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NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 
ALL

WOMEN	JR
41 KAMEHAMEHA	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	JR KEKAILOA 53.34.62 1
83 KAMAMALAHOE WOMEN	JR PAPAI 58.40.98 5
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB WOMEN	JR KAHOLONAIA 1.05.18.39 16

WOMEN	MASTER	40
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE WOMEN	MASTER	40 PAIEA 59.23.34 10

WOMEN	MASTER	50
80 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	MASTER	50 HOKU	O	KE	KAI 57.56.90 4
36 KANEOHE	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	50 HOE'A	KAHEKILI 59.12.07 9
30 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	50 PIINAIO 1.00.23.76 11

WOMEN	MASTER	60
82 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	MASTER	60 NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 1.01.51.25 14

WOMEN	NOVICE
70 IMUA	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	NOVICE HOONANI 56.10.10 2
90 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	NOVICE KAIPO 58.51.73 6
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAU WOMEN	NOVICE MALAHIA	O	KALA 58.58.52 7

WOMEN	OPEN
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 57.19.67 3
89 KAI	POHA WOMEN	OPEN HOLOMUA 59.07.31 8
18 WINDWARD	KAI WOMEN	OPEN KAWAILANI 1.00.52.16 12
86 KANEOHE	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	OPEN KAMAKANA 1.01.35.10 13
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS WOMEN	OPEN HEIHEI	KALA 1.03.10.86 15
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NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
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12 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MIX	MASTER	40 HILINAI 46.52.27 1
39 ALAPA	HOE MIX	OPEN LEHUALANI 55.18.59 2
47 KALIHI	KAI MIX	OPEN KAPUWAI 55.44.19 3
70 IMUA	ONE	BLADE MIX	OPEN HOONANI 57.11.46 4
80 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	40 HOKU	O	KE	KAI 57.16.51 5
83 KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	JR PAPAI 58.45.20 6
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB MIX	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 1.00.31 7
90 NEW	HOPE MIX	OPEN KAIPO 1.01.06 8
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	MASTER	50 PAEA 1.01.55 9
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS MIX	OPEN HEI	HEI	KALA 1.02.24 10
82 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	60 NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 1.03.26 11
86 KANEOHE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	OPEN KAMAKANA 1.03.39 12
30 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MIX	MASTER	40 PIINAO 1.05.09 13
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA MIX	OPEN LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA 1.09.22 14
89 KAI	POHA	CANOE	CLUB MIX	OPEN HOLOMUA 1.11.41 15
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MIX	JR KAHOLONAIA 1.13.46 16
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NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 
ALL

MIX	JR
83 KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	JR PAPAI 58.45.20 6
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MIX	JR KAHOLONAIA 1.13.46 16

MIX	MASTER	40
12 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MIX	MASTER	40 HILINAI 46.52.27 1
80 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	40 HOKU	O	KE	KAI 57.16.51 5
30 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MIX	MASTER	40 PIINAO 1.05.09 13

MIX	MASTER	50
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	MASTER	50 PAEA 1.01.55 9

MIX	MASTER	60
82 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	60 NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 1.03.26 11

MIX	OPEN
39 ALAPA	HOE MIX	OPEN LEHUALANI 55.18.59 2
47 KALIHI	KAI MIX	OPEN KAPUWAI 55.44.19 3
70 IMUA	ONE	BLADE MIX	OPEN HOONANI 57.11.46 4
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB MIX	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 1.00.31 7
90 NEW	HOPE MIX	OPEN KAIPO 1.01.06 8
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS MIX	OPEN HEI	HEI	KALA 1.02.24 10
86 KANEOHE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	OPEN KAMAKANA 1.03.39 12
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA MIX	OPEN LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA 1.09.22 14
89 KAI	POHA	CANOE	CLUB MIX	OPEN HOLOMUA 1.11.41 15
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NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 

ALL
80 NEW	HOPE MEN	OPEN HOKU	O	KE	KAI 45.44.16 1
39 ALAPA	HOE MEN	OPEN	 LEHUALANI 46.12.44 2
70 IMUA MEN	OPEN HOONANI 46.58.30 3
12 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MEN	MASTER	50 HILINAI 47.31.03 4
41 IMUA MEN	JR KEKAILOA 48.00.02 5
57 IMUA MEN	MASTER	50 PAALE 57.27.59 6
83 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	JR PAPAI 51.58.30 7
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB MEN	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 53.47.19 8
90 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	50 KAIPO 56.11.43 9
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS MEN	MASTER	40 HEI	HEI	KALA 57.18.50 10
86 KANEOHE MEN	OPEN KAMAKANA 1.01.50 11
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA MEN	OPEN MALAHIA	O	KALA 1.04.37 12
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	JR PAIEA 1.05.32 13
82 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	50 NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 1.06.06 14
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MEN	JR KAHOLONAIA 1.11.34 15
89 KAI	POHA MEN	OPEN HOLOMUA 1.19.13 16

4th Annual Kapuaikaula Relay Race / Kamaha'o Canoe Club 2017



NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 
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MEN	JR
41 IMUA MEN	JR KEKAILOA 48.00.02 5
83 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	JR PAPAI 51.58.30 7
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	JR PAIEA 1.05.32 13
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MEN	JR KAHOLONAIA 1.11.34 15

MEN	MASTER	40
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS MEN	MASTER	40 HEI	HEI	KALA 57.18.50 10

MEN	MASTER	50
12 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MEN	MASTER	50 HILINAI 47.31.03 4
57 IMUA MEN	MASTER	50 PAALE 57.27.59 6
90 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	50 KAIPO 56.11.43 9
82 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	50 NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 1.06.06 14

MEN	OPEN
80 NEW	HOPE MEN	OPEN HOKU	O	KE	KAI 45.44.16 1
70 IMUA MEN	OPEN HOONANI 46.58.30 3
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB MEN	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 53.47.19 8
86 KANEOHE MEN	OPEN KAMAKANA 1.01.50 11
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA MEN	OPEN MALAHIA	O	KALA 1.04.37 12
89 KAI	POHA MEN	OPEN HOLOMUA 1.19.13 16
39 ALAPA	HOE MEN	OPEN	 LEHUALANI 46.12.44 2
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NO CANOE CLUB CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 

ALL

OPEN	RELAY
80 NEW	HOPE HOKU	O	KE	KAI 2.34.16.37 1
70 IMUA HOONANI 2.35.30.45 2
84 KAMAHAO	CANOE	CLUB KAHUMALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 2.42.19.14 3
90 NEW	HOPE KAIPO 2.44.43.26 4
85 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS HEI	HEI	KALA 2.45.50.17 5
86 KANEOHE KAMAKANA 2.50.22.27 6
81 LAHUI	O	KOOLAULOA MALAHIA	O	KALA 2.53.09.11 7
72 IMUA	/	KA	MAMALAHOE PAIEA 2.54.04.05 8
82 NEW	HOPE NA	HOAPILI	O	KE	KAI 2.54.38.15 9
89 KAI	POHA HOLOMUA 3.07.45.42 10

JR	RELAY
83 KA	MAMALAHOE PAPAI 2.40.30.31 1
88 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB KAHOLONAIA 3.00.06.09 2
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